
FOINI DOWNHILL RACE
FOINI VILLAGE | TROODOS

 27/10/2024 - RESULTS - FINAL

POS BIB LICENSE NO SURNAME NAME TEAM CATEGORY TIME
1 31 ACA20110701 PERSEAS MAXIMOS ROTSIDIS ELITE CYCLING U15 BOYS 3:00.788
2 13 ACA20100425 OMIROS PANAGI GRAVITY U15 BOYS 3:07.483
3 27 ACA20100312 MATTHEW PEARSON GRAVITY U15 BOYS 3:12.705
4 26 ACA20100120 ALEXANDROS KOULOUMBRI GRAVITY U15 BOYS 3:14.504
5 32 ACA20110831 LEFKOS MIDDLETON CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY U15 BOYS 3:15.813
6 30 ACA20100526 HARRY EDWARDS GRAVITY U15 BOYS 3:16.692
7 21 ACA20100720 VASILIS ANDREOU GRAVITY U15 BOYS 3:26.583
8 29 ACA20100304 SOLONAS THEOCHAROUS BIKIN CYPRUS U15 BOYS 3:35.414
9 23 ACA20121130 CHRISTOS IACOVOU GRAVITY U15 BOYS 3:49.588

10 24 ACA20100218 CHRISTOFOROS GREGORIOU GRAVITY U15 BOYS 4:06.969
DNF 33 ACA20110102 BEN KER LINDSAY CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY U15 BOYS
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FOINI DOWNHILL RACE
FOINI VILLAGE | TROODOS

 27/10/2024 - RESULTS - FINAL

POS BIB LICENSE NO SURNAME NAME TEAM CATEGORY TIME
1 1 10060513634 THEODOROU ANDREAS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY MEN ELITE 2:40.699
2 6 CYP20070506 MINAS ANDREAS GRAVITY MEN ELITE 2:46.536
3 2 10080156639 AHHA MICHALIS GRAVITY MEN ELITE 2:46.988
4 4 CYP20020623 PAPACHRISTOFOROU RAFAIL GRAVITY MEN ELITE 2:55.444
5 3 10106984920 COLOMBOS ALEXANDROS APOEL MEN ELITE 2:56.156

1 6 CYP20070506 MINAS ANDREAS GRAVITY JUNIOR MEN 2:46.536

1 8 10155258685 KITTENIS DEMETRIS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CADET BOYS U17 2:46.545
2 10 BUL20081208 YONKOV DANIEL BIKIN' CYPRUS CADET BOYS U17 2:51.510
3 28 10143172990 TSIAKKOURAS ANDREAS APOEL CADET BOYS U17 2:51.546
4 9 10155160473 ALPHAS PANTELIDES THALIS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CADET BOYS U17 2:54.296
5 11 10155158655 KYTHREOTIS ARIS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CADET BOYS U17 2:56.045
6 12 10155159059 KYRIAKIDES TONIS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CADET BOYS U17 3:06.143
7 25 CYP20090313 PAFITI STEFANOS GRAVITY CADET BOYS U17 4:37.627
8 35 CYP20080412 HERCULES THEODORIS GRAVITY CADET BOYS U17 5:22.861

1 15 FREL NICOLAI GRAVITY CFA MEN 2:54.059
2 19 ODYSSEOS STAVROS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CFA MEN 3:21.200
3 17 SERGIDES TASOS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CFA MEN 4:03.908

DNS 20 STAVRIDES GIANNIS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CFA MEN

1 5 CYP19780303 SAVVA AKIS OLYMPIADA NEAPOLEOS MASTERS 2 MEN 3:00.785
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POS BIB LICENSE NO SURNAME NAME TEAM CATEGORY TIME
1 18 LUKYANYUK ALEXEY CFA MASTERS 40+ 3:03.711
2 16 IACOVOU IACOVOS GRAVITY CFA MASTERS 40+ 3:18.864

1 36 PIERIS MICHALIS CFA MASTERS 30-39 3:04.211
2 7 TUPITSYN PAVEL NOGRAVITY CFA MASTERS 30-39 3:07.310

1 14 10140826095 THEOCHARIDOU NANTIA CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY WOMEN ELITE 3:37.695
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POS BIB LICENSE NO SURNAME NAME TEAM CATEGORY TIME
OVERALL

1 1 10060513634 THEODOROU ANDREAS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY MEN ELITE 2:40.699
2 6 CYP20070506 MINAS ANDREAS GRAVITY JUNIOR MEN 2:46.536
3 8 10155258685 KITTENIS DEMETRIS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CADET BOYS U17 2:46.545
4 2 10080156639 AHHA MICHALIS GRAVITY MEN ELITE 2:46.988
5 10 BUL20081208 YONKOV DANIEL BIKIN' CYPRUS CADET BOYS U17 2:51.510
6 28 10143172990 TSIAKKOURAS ANDREAS APOEL CADET BOYS U17 2:51.546
7 15 FREL NICOLAI GRAVITY CFA MEN 2:54.059
8 9 10155160473 ALPHAS PANTELIDES THALIS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CADET BOYS U17 2:54.296
9 4 CYP20020623 PAPACHRISTOFOROU RAFAIL GRAVITY MEN ELITE 2:55.444

10 11 10155158655 KYTHREOTIS ARIS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CADET BOYS U17 2:56.045
11 3 10106984920 COLOMBOS ALEXANDROS APOEL MEN ELITE 2:56.156
12 5 CYP19780303 SAVVA AKIS OLYMPIADA NEAPOLEOS MASTERS 2 MEN 3:00.785
13 18 LUKYANYUK ALEXEY CFA MASTERS 40+ 3:03.711
14 36 PIERIS MICHALIS CFA MASTERS 30-39 3:04.211
15 12 10155159059 KYRIAKIDES TONIS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CADET BOYS U17 3:06.143
16 7 TUPITSYN PAVEL NOGRAVITY CFA MASTERS 30-39 3:07.310
17 16 IACOVOU IACOVOS GRAVITY CFA MASTERS 40+ 3:18.864
18 19 ODYSSEOS STAVROS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CFA MEN 3:21.200
19 14 10140826095 THEOCHARIDOU NANTIA CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY WOMEN ELITE 3:37.695
20 17 SERGIDES TASOS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CFA MEN 4:03.908
21 25 CYP20090313 PAFITI STEFANOS GRAVITY CADET BOYS U17 4:37.627
22 35 CYP20080412 HERCULES THEODORIS GRAVITY CADET BOYS U17 5:22.861

DNS 20 STAVRIDES GIANNIS CY DH CLUB/FREERIDE CY CFA MEN
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